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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ЕРМАКОВ Максим АЛТ  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 9 27 3
МАРУХВЕНКО Павел НОВ  3  3  4  V  V  3 0.333 -4 23 5
ПЛОТНИКОВ Владислав НОВ  0  4  V  V  V  1 0.500 -4 20 4
УСОНОВ Алинур НОВ  0  0  4  3  V  2 0.167 -15 14 6
ФЕДОТОВ Глеб НОВ  2  1  3  2  4  2 0.000 -16 14 7
КОЗЯКОВ Тимофей НОВ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 2

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОЗЯКОВ Максим НОВ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
КОРНЕВ Данил НОВ  1  1  2  V  V 0.400 -7 14 5
ГАЕВОЙ Григорий НОВ  2  V  0  V  1 0.400 -5 13 4
КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
КОВАЛЕВ Кирилл НОВ  0  2  2  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6
ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ  4  4  V  0  V 0.400 1 18 3

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАВЛОВ Алексей НОВ  2  3  0  2  1 0.000 -17 8 6
ЛИМКОВ Никита АЛТ  V  V  V  3  4 0.600 3 22 4
ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 5 22 2
КАРТАШОВ Артём НОВ  V  3  2  2  1 0.200 -7 13 5
ШЕСТЕРА Владислав НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ  V  V  2  V  4 0.600 5 21 3

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАЛОК Егор НОВ  V  V  1  V  4 0.600 5 20 3
УСПАНОВ Олег НОВ  0  V  0  0  4 0.200 -14 9 5
ГАВРИСЕНКО Андрей НОВ  1  3  1  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6
ТИМОФЕЕВ Иван НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
КУЗНЕЦОВ Кирилл АЛТ  4  V  V  2  V 0.600 6 21 2
ИСАЕВ Александр НОВ  V  V  V  0  4 0.600 0 19 4

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
КВАСОВ Егор НОВ  1  1  1  2  2 0.000 -18 7 6
ВЕНЧАКОВ Сергей АЛТ  4  V  2  V  V 0.600 7 21 3
САЗОНОВ Александр НОВ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 2
ШМАКОВ Игорь НОВ  0  V  0  2  0 0.200 -15 7 5
ЗНАТКОВ Александр НОВ  2  V  3  4  V 0.400 2 19 4
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАЛЬЧИКОВ Семён НОВ  4  V  1  3  V 0.400 -4 18 5
ТИМУХИН Дмитрий НОВ  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 -1 20 4
ЛОГОЗИНСКИЙ Кирилл НОВ  3  V  V  4  V 0.600 5 22 2
ВЕЛИГУР Арсений НОВ  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 4 21 3
ЮДИН Михаил НОВ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 7 24 1
МУТЫЛИН Александр НОВ  4  3  2  3  2 0.000 -11 14 6

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧАЛИН Антон АЛТ  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 4 20 2
СЕМЧЕНОК Арсений НОВ  2  3  2  2  V 0.200 -10 14 6
ГОЛЕВ Артур НОВ  4  V  3  V  2 0.400 0 19 3
БРИТВИН Александр НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
ВОЛКОВ Василий НОВ  0  V  1  3  V 0.400 -3 14 4
НЕУЧЕСОВ Александр НОВ  V  4  V  0  0 0.400 -6 14 5
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ра фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТИМОФЕЕВ Иван НОВ 1.000 21 25 квалифицированных
2 АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных
3 КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ 1.000 20 25 квалифицированных
4 БРИТВИН Александр НОВ 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных
5 ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ 1.000 14 25 квалифицированных
6 ШЕСТЕРА Владислав НОВ 1.000 11 25 квалифицированных
7 КОЗЯКОВ Тимофей НОВ 0.833 10 26 квалифицированных
8 КОЗЯКОВ Максим НОВ 0.800 11 23 квалифицированных
9 САЗОНОВ Александр НОВ 0.800 10 24 квалифицированных

10 ЮДИН Михаил НОВ 0.800 7 24 квалифицированных
11 ЕРМАКОВ Максим АЛТ 0.667 9 27 квалифицированных
12 ВЕНЧАКОВ Сергей АЛТ 0.600 7 21 квалифицированных
13 КУЗНЕЦОВ Кирилл АЛТ 0.600 6 21 квалифицированных
14 ЛОГОЗИНСКИЙ Кирилл НОВ 0.600 5 22 квалифицированных
14 ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ 0.600 5 22 квалифицированных
16 ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ 0.600 5 21 квалифицированных
17 БАЛОК Егор НОВ 0.600 5 20 квалифицированных
18 ВЕЛИГУР Арсений НОВ 0.600 4 21 квалифицированных
19 ЧАЛИН Антон АЛТ 0.600 4 20 квалифицированных
20 ЛИМКОВ Никита АЛТ 0.600 3 22 квалифицированных
21 ИСАЕВ Александр НОВ 0.600 0 19 квалифицированных
22 ТИМУХИН Дмитрий НОВ 0.600 -1 20 квалифицированных
23 ПЛОТНИКОВ Владислав НОВ 0.500 -4 20 квалифицированных
24 ЗНАТКОВ Александр НОВ 0.400 2 19 квалифицированных
25 ПОЛЕЖАЕВ Руслан АЛТ 0.400 1 18 квалифицированных
26 ГОЛЕВ Артур НОВ 0.400 0 19 квалифицированных
27 ВОЛКОВ Василий НОВ 0.400 -3 14 квалифицированных
28 ПАЛЬЧИКОВ Семён НОВ 0.400 -4 18 квалифицированных
29 ГАЕВОЙ Григорий НОВ 0.400 -5 13 квалифицированных
30 НЕУЧЕСОВ Александр НОВ 0.400 -6 14 квалифицированных
31 КОРНЕВ Данил НОВ 0.400 -7 14 квалифицированных
32 МАРУХВЕНКО Павел НОВ 0.333 -4 23 квалифицированных
33 КАРТАШОВ Артём НОВ 0.200 -7 13 квалифицированных
34 СЕМЧЕНОК Арсений НОВ 0.200 -10 14 квалифицированных
35 УСПАНОВ Олег НОВ 0.200 -14 9 выбывший
36 ШМАКОВ Игорь НОВ 0.200 -15 7 выбывший
37 УСОНОВ Алинур НОВ 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
38 МУТЫЛИН Александр НОВ 0.000 -11 14 выбывший
39 ФЕДОТОВ Глеб НОВ 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
40 ПАВЛОВ Алексей НОВ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
41 ГАВРИСЕНКО Андрей НОВ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
41 КВАСОВ Егор НОВ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
43 КОВАЛЕВ Кирилл НОВ 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
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